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Frozen Jackfruit Bao Buns 5 x 1.1kg

Short Product Name:
Frozen Jackfruit Bao Buns

Steamed Bao buns filled with a mix of oven baked pulled jackfruit and vegetables, in a smokey sauce.

Traded Unit GTIN: [EEIZEEREZd Internal GTIN: [EEFERERETY Supplier : [ZEAE a0l Suppliers Product Code : [TENg

Reference Intake

Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars
1061k
254kcal 6.4 2.2 135

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1061kJ 254kcal

Allergy Information
Key:

Contains Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Cereal/Gluten Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain
Milk Eggs Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans
Does Not Does Not Does Not Contains May Contain Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Celery Soya Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Molluscs

Allergen Statement

Allergy Advice:

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold.
May contains: Soya

Ingredients

Steamed Bao Buns (58%)

WHEAT flour, Water, Sugar, Palm shortening, Corn starch, Yeast, Baking
powder [tapioca starch, sodium bicarbonate (E500ii), sodium acid
pyrophosphate (E450i), mono calcium phosphate (E341i)], Salt, Fully
refined soybean oil.

Pulled Jackfruit (42%)

Jackfruit (10.7%), Sweet red pepper, Sweet yellow pepper, Tomato sauce

[tomato paste, vinegar, sugar, salt, water, vegetables (onion, CELERY, garlic),

spices (pepper, clove, cinnamon)], White onion, Potato, Leek, Fully refined

soybean oil, Potato starch, Sugar, Smoke powder (BARLEY malt flour, Smoke

flavour), Salt, Onion powder, Chilli powder, Garlic powder.

2023 Erudus Ltd. All rights reserved.

Salt

0.8¢

Does Not
Contain
Mustard

Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

Nutritional Information
Typical Values

Energy

Carbohydrates

of which sugars
Fat

of which saturates
Fibre

Protein

Salt

Dietary Information

Key: NI
Suitable for Suitable for May not be May not be
Vegetarian Vegan suitable for suitable for
Kosher Halal
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Per 100g

1061kJ
254kCal

44g
13.5g
6.4g
2.2g
1.8g
4.7g

0.8g

May not be
suitable for
Coeliac
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